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EVENT 201 Womens MC 50m Butterfly             

Open Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Eleanor Robinson (01) NHNA - GBR 6    37.19   849  
2. Nicole Turner (02) Ireland 6    38.38   772  
3. Ellie Challis (04) COPT - GBR 3  1:01.74 BR  746  
4. Tess Routliffe (98) Canada 7    40.59   577  
5. Leah O'Connell (02) Camden Swiss 7    40.63   576  
6. Judit Rolo Marichal (90) Spain 7    41.13   555  
7. Denise Grahl (93) Germany 7    41.34   547  
8. N St Clair Maitland (03) Sweden 7    44.53   437  
9. Georgia Howell (02) Littleh'pton 7    48.90   330  
10. Katherina Roesler (01) Germany 7    54.67   236  
11. Maria Kyriakidou (03) Greece 7  1:01.31   167  
  Brock Whiston (96) BACL - GBR 8 DNC     
  Meri-Maari Makinen (92) Finland 7 DQ            
 

EVENT 202 Mens MC 50m Butterfly               

Open Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Nelson Crispin (92) Colombia 6    31.23   876  
2. Arnost Petracek (91) Czech Rep 4    42.44   867  
3. Evan Austin (92) USA 7    29.98   850  
4. Jincheng Guo (01) China 6    32.13   805  
5. Carlos Serrano Zarate (98) Colombia 7    30.55   804  
6. Christian Sadie (97) South Africa 7    30.83   782  
7. Andrew Mullen (96) WCGX - GBR 5    38.91   666  
8. Tobias Pollap (86) Germany 7    33.03   636  
9. Kabelo Zwane (02) South Africa 6    36.21   562  
10. A Rojas Cabrera (93) Spain 6    36.38   554  
11. Bin Sun (98) China 5    42.22   521  
12. Andras Szeni (00) Hungary 7    36.31   478  
13. Alexander Goodman (91) PORS - GBR 7    38.28   408  
14. William Perry (00) Northampton 6    41.64   369  
15. Joao Campos (79) Portugal 7    40.22   352  
16. Matthew Harding (99) Wirral Metro 6    43.28   329  
17. Sebastian Williams (04) Mt Kelly 6    44.78   297  
18. Levi Codling (04) Coalville 7    43.35   281  
19. Bruce Dee (06) Northampton 6    47.18   254  
20. Harvey Phillips (04) Louth 4  1:08.18   209  
  David Sanchez Sierra (01) Spain 7 DNC     
  Hani Abdelsalam (82) Egypt 5 DQ            
  Fabian Brune (00) Germany 6 DQ            
  Neil Ferguson (02) Musselburgh 7 DQ            
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EVENT 203 Womens MC 400m Freestyle            

Open Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Eleanor Simmonds (94) CSCL - GBR 6  5:24.51   911  
 50m    38.12 100m  1:18.65 150m  1:59.83 200m  2:40.53 250m  3:22.02 300m  4:02.81 350m  4:44.23 400m  5:24.51 
    38.12    40.53    41.18    40.70    41.49    40.79    41.42    40.28 
2. Maisie Summers-Newton (02) NHNA - GBR 6  5:27.15   890  
 50m    37.35 100m  1:18.56 150m  2:00.44 200m  2:41.72 250m  3:23.35 300m  4:05.06 350m  4:46.22 400m  5:27.15 
    37.35    41.21    41.88    41.28    41.63    41.71    41.16    40.93 
3. Oliwia Jablonska (97) Poland 10  4:45.77   836  
 50m    32.32 100m  1:07.64 150m  1:44.13 200m  2:20.70 250m  2:57.10 300m  3:33.10 350m  4:09.50 400m  4:45.77 
    32.32    35.32    36.49    36.57    36.40    36.00    36.40    36.27 
4. Zara Mullooly (02) GUIS - GBR 10  4:46.16   833  
 50m    32.50 100m  1:08.53 150m  1:44.94 200m  2:21.98 250m  2:58.70 300m  3:35.50 350m  4:11.63 400m  4:46.16 
    32.50    36.03    36.41    37.04    36.72    36.80    36.13    34.53 
5. Aurelie Rivard (96) Canada 10  4:46.21   832  
 50m    32.34 100m  1:07.76 150m  1:44.36 200m  2:21.06 250m  2:57.20 300m  3:33.16 350m  4:09.57 400m  4:46.21 
    32.34    35.42    36.60    36.70    36.14    35.96    36.41    36.64 
6. Chantalle Zijderveld (00) Netherlands 10  4:50.99   792  
 50m    32.92 100m  1:09.85 150m  1:47.00 200m  2:24.36 250m  3:00.69 300m  3:37.91 350m  4:15.00 400m  4:50.99 
    32.92    36.93    37.15    37.36    36.33    37.22    37.09    35.99 
7. Toni Shaw (03) NCOX - GBR 9  4:46.38   781  
 50m    33.73 100m  1:09.23 150m  1:45.58 200m  2:22.10 250m  2:58.60 300m  3:34.89 350m  4:11.36 400m  4:46.38 
    33.73    35.50    36.35    36.52    36.50    36.29    36.47    35.02 
8. Alice Tai (99) EALL - GBR 8  5:08.21   752  
 50m    33.98 100m  1:11.64 150m  1:49.22 200m  2:27.57 250m  3:05.75 300m  3:45.66 350m  4:27.55 400m  5:08.21 
    33.98    37.66    37.58    38.35    38.18    39.91    41.89    40.66 
9. Stephanie Millward (81) CORW - GBR 9  4:52.70   732  
 50m    32.29 100m  1:08.47 150m  1:45.16 200m  2:22.31 250m  2:59.51 300m  3:37.54 350m  4:15.02 400m  4:52.70 
    32.29    36.18    36.69    37.15    37.20    38.03    37.48    37.68 
10. Mikaela Jenkins (03) USA 10  4:59.17   729  
 50m    33.67 100m  1:10.85 150m  1:48.24 200m  2:26.51 250m  3:04.28 300m  3:42.91 350m  4:21.20 400m  4:59.17 
    33.67    37.18    37.39    38.27    37.77    38.63    38.29    37.97 
11. Xinyi Wang (03) China 11  5:42.81   702  
 50m    37.91 100m  1:21.77 150m  2:06.87 200m  2:51.39 250m  3:34.87 300m  4:19.35 350m  5:02.18 400m  5:42.81 
    37.91    43.86    45.10    44.52    43.48    44.48    42.83    40.63 
12. Liwen Cai (98) China 11  5:45.86   684  
 50m    39.62 100m  1:23.72 150m  2:08.70 200m  2:53.52 250m  3:37.78 300m  4:22.00 350m  5:04.69 400m  5:45.86 
    39.62    44.10    44.98    44.82    44.26    44.22    42.69    41.17 
13. Vendula Duskova (98) Czech Rep 8  5:19.45   675  
 50m    37.15 100m  1:16.46 150m  1:56.73 200m  2:37.34 250m  3:18.32 300m  3:58.97 350m  4:39.58 400m  5:19.45 
    37.15    39.31    40.27    40.61    40.98    40.65    40.61    39.87 
14. Amy Marren (98) Ireland 9  5:00.87   674  
 50m    34.29 100m  1:11.41 150m  1:49.75 200m  2:27.92 250m  3:06.43 300m  3:45.08 350m  4:23.29 400m  5:00.87 
    34.29    37.12    38.34    38.17    38.51    38.65    38.21    37.58 
15. Charlotte Hyde (02) Camden Swiss 7  5:42.40   666  
 50m    38.76 100m  1:21.55 150m  2:04.95 200m  2:48.52 250m  3:32.03 300m  4:15.70 350m  4:59.08 400m  5:42.40 
    38.76    42.79    43.40    43.57    43.51    43.67    43.38    43.32 
16. Neele Labudda (03) Germany 12  5:17.87   662  
 50m    35.74 100m  1:15.24 150m  1:55.65 200m  2:36.48 250m  3:16.80 300m  3:56.96 350m  4:37.80 400m  5:17.87 
    35.74    39.50    40.41    40.83    40.32    40.16    40.84    40.07 
17. Ayaallah Tewfick (00) Egypt 6  6:02.46   654  
 50m    39.53 100m  1:24.74 150m  2:10.61 200m  2:57.51 250m  3:44.45 300m  4:30.97 350m  5:17.72 400m  6:02.46 
    39.53    45.21    45.87    46.90    46.94    46.52    46.75    44.74 
18. Abby Kane (03) WNAX - GBR 13  5:02.18   633  
 50m    33.39 100m  1:11.15 150m  1:50.06 200m  2:29.35 250m  3:05.58 300m  3:43.52 350m  4:23.98 400m  5:02.18 
    33.39    37.76    38.91    39.29    36.23    37.94    40.46    38.20 
19. Susana Veiga (00) Portugal 9  5:09.71   618  
 50m    34.82 100m  1:12.93 150m  1:51.48 200m  2:30.69 250m  3:10.18 300m  3:50.42 350m  4:29.71 400m  5:09.71 
    34.82    38.11    38.55    39.21    39.49    40.24    39.29    40.00 
19. Ayano Tsujiuchi (96) Japan 13  5:04.68   618  
 50m    32.69 100m  1:09.65 150m  1:48.11 200m  2:27.34 250m  3:07.04 300m  3:45.67 350m  4:25.62 400m  5:04.68 
    32.69    36.96    38.46    39.23    39.70    38.63    39.95    39.06 
21. Thelma Bjornsdottir (96) Iceland 6  6:15.59   588  
 50m    42.58 100m  1:28.96 150m  2:16.23 200m  3:03.75 250m  3:52.38 300m  4:40.37 350m  5:28.87 400m  6:15.59 
    42.58    46.38    47.27    47.52    48.63    47.99    48.50    46.72 
22. Alani Ferreira (98) South Africa 13  5:10.13   586  
 50m    34.81 100m  1:13.53 150m  1:53.26 200m  2:33.43 250m  3:13.80 300m  3:53.52 350m  4:32.65 400m  5:10.13 
    34.81    38.72    39.73    40.17    40.37    39.72    39.13    37.48 
23. Agnes Kramer (98) Sweden 7  6:03.32   557  
 50m    38.42 100m  1:23.36 150m  2:09.29 200m  2:57.31 250m  3:43.25 300m  4:30.71 350m  5:17.03 400m  6:03.32 
    38.42    44.94    45.93    48.02    45.94    47.46    46.32    46.29 
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EVENT 203 Womens MC 400m Freestyle            
24. N St Clair Maitland (03) Sweden 7  6:04.14   553  
 50m    41.33 100m  1:25.14 150m  2:11.76 200m  2:59.14 250m  3:45.84 300m - 350m  5:19.77 400m  6:04.14 
    41.33    43.81    46.62    47.38    46.70 -  1:33.93    44.37 
25. Rebecca Lewis (03) RCTY - GBR 10  5:30.42   541  
 50m    35.32 100m  1:14.75 150m  1:56.87 200m  2:39.27 250m  3:21.34 300m  4:04.45 350m  4:47.44 400m  5:30.42 
    35.32    39.43    42.12    42.40    42.07    43.11    42.99    42.98 
26. Harriet Dickinson (97) Gloucester 10  5:30.61   540  
 50m    36.22 100m  1:15.76 150m  1:56.72 200m  2:39.21 250m  3:21.91 300m  4:05.79 350m  4:48.66 400m  5:30.61 
    36.22    39.54    40.96    42.49    42.70    43.88    42.87    41.95 
27. Ying Liu (99) China 9  5:25.52   532  
 50m    35.80 100m  1:16.55 150m  1:58.71 200m  2:40.57 250m  3:22.92 300m  4:05.15 350m  4:45.88 400m  5:25.52 
    35.80    40.75    42.16    41.86    42.35    42.23    40.73    39.64 
28. Katie Crowhurst (04) WYCS - GBR 13  5:20.42   531  
 50m    35.23 100m  1:14.90 150m  1:56.09 200m  2:36.87 250m  3:17.83 300m  3:59.33 350m  4:40.98 400m  5:20.42 
    35.23    39.67    41.19    40.78    40.96    41.50    41.65    39.44 
29. Beth Johnston (01) EGAX - GBR 10  5:32.95   528  
 50m    36.44 100m  1:18.02 150m  2:00.54 200m  2:43.84 250m  3:26.55 300m  4:10.20 350m  4:52.63 400m  5:32.95 
    36.44    41.58    42.52    43.30    42.71    43.65    42.43    40.32 
30. Camilla Luscri (02) Italy 13  5:26.62   502  
 50m    35.32 100m  1:15.34 150m  1:56.82 200m  2:39.26 250m  3:21.42 300m  4:04.78 350m  4:47.45 400m  5:26.62 
    35.32    40.02    41.48    42.44    42.16    43.36    42.67    39.17 
31. Marlene Endrolath (01) Germany 13  5:28.94   491  
 50m    35.29 100m  1:13.95 150m  1:54.98 200m  2:36.91 250m  3:19.33 300m  4:02.61 350m  4:46.05 400m  5:28.94 
    35.29    38.66    41.03    41.93    42.42    43.28    43.44    42.89 
32. Jessika Markkanen (99) Finland 9  5:36.21   483  
 50m    36.38 100m  1:18.21 150m  2:00.65 200m  2:43.71 250m  3:26.51 300m  4:10.10 350m  4:53.45 400m  5:36.21 
    36.38    41.83    42.44    43.06    42.80    43.59    43.35    42.76 
33. Ida Andersson Wulf (98) Sweden 7  6:22.78   476  
 50m    42.01 100m  1:28.23 150m  2:16.11 200m  3:05.52 250m  3:54.83 300m  4:44.89 350m  5:33.17 400m  6:22.78 
    42.01    46.22    47.88    49.41    49.31    50.06    48.28    49.61 
34. Jenna Rajahalme (02) Finland 10  5:50.28   454  
 50m    37.40 100m  1:20.12 150m  2:04.99 200m  2:50.69 250m  3:36.27 300m  4:21.86 350m  5:07.47 400m  5:50.28 
    37.40    42.72    44.87    45.70    45.58    45.59    45.61    42.81 
35. Hannelore Vens (90) Belgium 7  6:29.92   450  
 50m    43.35 100m  1:31.28 150m  2:20.06 200m  3:10.26 250m  3:59.70 300m  4:49.85 350m  5:39.83 400m  6:29.92 
    43.35    47.93    48.78    50.20    49.44    50.15    49.98    50.09 
35. Cara Smyth (01) ECEX - GBR 10  5:51.25   450  
 50m    39.95 100m  1:24.44 150m  2:09.05 200m  2:53.82 250m  3:38.16 300m  4:23.34 350m  5:07.88 400m  5:51.25 
    39.95    44.49    44.61    44.77    44.34    45.18    44.54    43.37 
37. Eliza Humphrey (05) NHNA - GBR 11  6:39.89   442  
 50m    43.92 100m  1:35.82 150m  2:27.56 200m  3:21.26 250m  4:11.15 300m  5:02.37 350m  5:52.07 400m  6:39.89 
    43.92    51.90    51.74    53.70    49.89    51.22    49.70    47.82 
38. Seren Leconte (04) RCT Squad 9  5:47.69   436  
 50m    36.91 100m  1:18.88 150m  2:02.87 200m  2:48.29 250m  3:33.96 300m  4:19.65 350m  5:04.81 400m  5:47.69 
    36.91    41.97    43.99    45.42    45.67    45.69    45.16    42.88 
38. Mikuni Utsugi (03) Japan 9  5:47.87   436  
 50m    36.99 100m  1:19.48 150m  2:04.09 200m  2:48.88 250m  3:35.18 300m  4:21.33 350m  5:06.22 400m  5:47.87 
    36.99    42.49    44.61    44.79    46.30    46.15    44.89    41.65 
40. Fern Sneddon (06) RTW Monson 6  6:55.36   434  
 50m    44.50 100m  1:37.84 150m  2:32.29 200m  3:27.87 250m  4:19.26 300m  5:12.92 350m  6:04.74 400m  6:55.36 
    44.50    53.34    54.45    55.58    51.39    53.66    51.82    50.62 
41. Erin Swann (01) Motherwell W 10  5:59.42   420  
 50m    39.08 100m  1:23.08 150m  2:08.59 200m  2:55.31 250m  3:41.81 300m  4:28.50 350m  5:14.74 400m  5:59.42 
    39.08    44.00    45.51    46.72    46.50    46.69    46.24    44.68 
42. Amber Haycock (07) Rushden 10  6:04.23   404  
 50m    38.37 100m  1:21.89 150m  2:09.86 200m  2:58.06 250m  3:45.84 300m  4:33.57 350m  5:21.08 400m  6:04.23 
    38.37    43.52    47.97    48.20    47.78    47.73    47.51    43.15 
43. Kate Bolan (04) Livingston 12  6:15.32   402  
 50m    39.07 100m  1:25.62 150m  2:14.92 200m  3:04.20 250m  3:53.10 300m  4:42.40 350m  5:30.50 400m  6:15.32 
    39.07    46.55    49.30    49.28    48.90    49.30    48.10    44.82 
44. Georgia Howell (02) Littleh'pton 7  6:45.90   399  
 50m    46.04 100m  1:38.06 150m  2:29.87 200m  3:23.01 250m  4:14.83 300m  5:06.28 350m  5:57.12 400m  6:45.90 
    46.04    52.02    51.81    53.14    51.82    51.45    50.84    48.78 
45. Olivia Pickering (00) Gloucester 8  6:21.87   395  
 50m    40.70 100m  1:27.71 150m  2:16.10 200m  3:06.40 250m  3:55.91 300m  4:46.31 350m  5:35.65 400m  6:21.87 
    40.70    47.01    48.39    50.30    49.51    50.40    49.34    46.22 
46. Porsha Jones (02) Shrewsbury 10  6:07.71   392  
 50m    39.19 100m  1:24.59 150m  2:11.41 200m  3:00.10 250m  3:48.00 300m  4:36.36 350m  5:23.00 400m  6:07.71 
    39.19    45.40    46.82    48.69    47.90    48.36    46.64    44.71 
47. Rachael Partington (05) Co Manch Aq 10  6:08.08   391  
 50m    40.83 100m  1:28.09 150m  2:14.00 200m  3:01.82 250m  3:49.02 300m  4:36.69 350m  5:22.88 400m  6:08.08 
    40.83    47.26    45.91    47.82    47.20    47.67    46.19    45.20 
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EVENT 203 Womens MC 400m Freestyle            
48. Katherina Roesler (01) Germany 7  6:53.90   377  
 50m    47.83 100m  1:40.77 150m  2:33.18 200m  3:26.67 250m  4:19.05 300m  5:12.64 350m  6:03.99 400m  6:53.90 
    47.83    52.94    52.41    53.49    52.38    53.59    51.35    49.91 
49. Eleanor Bamber (96) Man & NW Dis 10  6:18.79   359  
 50m    41.84 100m  1:28.51 150m  2:17.51 200m  3:07.21 250m  3:55.76 300m  4:44.61 350m  5:33.92 400m  6:18.79 
    41.84    46.67    49.00    49.70    48.55    48.85    49.31    44.87 
50. Scarlett Humphrey (05) NHNA - GBR 11  7:10.59   354  
 50m    45.66 100m  1:40.15 150m  2:34.86 200m  3:29.73 250m  4:26.39 300m  5:22.79 350m  6:17.70 400m  7:10.59 
    45.66    54.49    54.71    54.87    56.66    56.40    54.91    52.89 
51. Genevieve Hunter (02) Kent Weald 8  6:39.29   346  
 50m - 100m - 150m  3:59.35 200m  3:09.94 250m - 300m  4:48.72 350m  5:50.70 400m  6:39.29 
 - -  3:59.35    10.59 -  1:38.78  1:01.98    48.59 
52. Hannah Grace (98) Ireland 7  7:08.24   340  
 50m    48.66 100m  1:41.23 150m  2:35.14 200m  3:28.68 250m  4:23.94 300m  5:18.91 350m  6:14.02 400m  7:08.24 
    48.66    52.57    53.91    53.54    55.26    54.97    55.11    54.22 
53. Emily-Jane Surgeoner (07) Orion 9  6:20.41   333  
 50m    42.19 100m  1:31.00 150m  2:19.85 200m  3:09.74 250m  3:58.08 300m  4:46.66 350m  5:34.15 400m  6:20.41 
    42.19    48.81    48.85    49.89    48.34    48.58    47.49    46.26 
54. Maria Kyriakidou (03) Greece 7  7:11.99   331  
 50m    47.84 100m  1:42.56 150m  2:37.36 200m  3:33.76 250m  4:29.12 300m  5:25.39 350m  6:18.43 400m  7:11.99 
    47.84    54.72    54.80    56.40    55.36    56.27    53.04    53.56 
54. Meghan Willis (07) Torfaen D 9  6:21.18   331  
 50m    42.01 100m  1:30.26 150m  2:19.07 200m  3:07.82 250m  3:57.76 300m  4:46.93 350m  5:36.84 400m  6:21.18 
    42.01    48.25    48.81    48.75    49.94    49.17    49.91    44.34 
56. Samantha Lewis (92) Satellite 8  6:45.98   329  
 50m    44.22 100m  1:34.04 150m  2:25.81 200m  3:17.74 250m  4:10.31 300m  5:02.45 350m  5:54.09 400m  6:45.98 
    44.22    49.82    51.77    51.93    52.57    52.14    51.64    51.89 
57. Madeleine Harris (03) Elmbridge 9  6:27.60   315  
 50m    41.83 100m  1:31.31 150m  2:20.46 200m  3:10.20 250m  3:59.68 300m  4:49.88 350m  5:39.71 400m  6:27.60 
    41.83    49.48    49.15    49.74    49.48    50.20    49.83    47.89 
58. Elizabeth Foster (04) Havant & Wat 7  7:22.75   308  
 50m - 100m  1:44.56 150m  2:39.95 200m  3:37.35 250m  4:33.45 300m - 350m - 400m  7:22.75 
 -  1:44.56    55.39    57.40    56.10 - -  2:49.30 
59. Eva French (07) Nuneaton 10  6:42.85   298  
 50m    44.06 100m  1:35.59 150m  2:27.89 200m  3:20.71 250m  4:15.52 300m  5:07.15 350m  5:59.23 400m  6:42.85 
    44.06    51.53    52.30    52.82    54.81    51.63    52.08    43.62 
60. Anna Evans (88) Orion 12  6:58.76   289  
 50m    45.51 100m  1:38.91 150m  2:32.98 200m  3:29.08 250m  4:22.52 300m  5:16.94 350m  6:10.75 400m  6:58.76 
    45.51    53.40    54.07    56.10    53.44    54.42    53.81    48.01 
61. Shelby Newkirk (96) Canada 6  8:08.58   267  
 50m - 100m  1:53.85 150m - 200m  4:04.91 250m - 300m  6:08.69 350m  7:10.42 400m  8:08.58 
 -  1:53.85 -  2:11.06 -  2:03.78  1:01.73    58.16 
62. Rebecca Franks (97) VULA - GBR 9  7:10.17   230  
 50m    41.82 100m  1:34.01 150m  2:30.55 200m  3:25.97 250m  4:22.83 300m  5:19.86 350m  6:16.23 400m  7:10.17 
    41.82    52.19    56.54    55.42    56.86    57.03    56.37    53.94 
63. Rachel Agar (06) Bark & Dagen 9  7:14.75   223  
 50m    43.93 100m  1:38.85 150m  2:35.65 200m  3:32.91 250m  4:31.82 300m  5:28.56 350m  6:24.29 400m  7:14.75 
    43.93    54.92    56.80    57.26    58.91    56.74    55.73    50.46 
  Hannah Aspden (00) USA 9 DNC     
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Open Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Michael Jones (94) MANN - GBR 7  4:49.45   896  
 50m    34.00 100m  1:10.01 150m  1:45.57 200m  2:21.59 250m  2:58.43 300m  3:35.35 350m  4:12.65 400m  4:49.45 
    34.00    36.01    35.56    36.02    36.84    36.92    37.30    36.80 
2. Bas Takken (99) Netherlands 10  4:09.85   861  
 50m    27.73 100m    58.43 150m  1:30.21 200m  2:02.00 250m  2:33.85 300m  3:06.07 350m  3:38.77 400m  4:09.85 
    27.73    30.70    31.78    31.79    31.85    32.22    32.70    31.08 
3. Lewis White (00) MANN - GBR 9  4:25.36   835  
 50m    28.69 100m  1:00.44 150m  1:33.71 200m  2:07.41 250m  2:41.45 300m  3:16.12 350m  3:50.88 400m  4:25.36 
    28.69    31.75    33.27    33.70    34.04    34.67    34.76    34.48 
4. Oliver Hynd (94) NOVA - GBR 9  4:27.75   813  
 50m    30.35 100m  1:02.75 150m  1:35.74 200m  2:09.69 250m  2:43.70 300m  3:18.71 350m  3:53.35 400m  4:27.75 
    30.35    32.40    32.99    33.95    34.01    35.01    34.64    34.40 
5. David Grachat (87) Portugal 9  4:27.96   811  
 50m    30.24 100m  1:03.33 150m  1:36.68 200m  2:10.67 250m  2:44.55 300m  3:19.21 350m  3:53.62 400m  4:27.96 
    30.24    33.09    33.35    33.99    33.88    34.66    34.41    34.34 
6. Jonathan Booth (98) BOKE - GBR 9  4:31.95   776  
 50m    30.04 100m  1:03.53 150m  1:38.18 200m  2:13.24 250m  2:47.79 300m  3:22.52 350m  3:57.68 400m  4:31.95 
    30.04    33.49    34.65    35.06    34.55    34.73    35.16    34.27 
7. Barry McClements (01) Ireland 9  4:32.41   772  
 50m    30.39 100m  1:03.80 150m  1:37.72 200m  2:12.19 250m  2:47.18 300m  3:22.05 350m  3:57.77 400m  4:32.41 
    30.39    33.41    33.92    34.47    34.99    34.87    35.72    34.64 
8. Uchu Tomita (89) Japan 11  4:45.83   759  
 50m    30.75 100m  1:06.27 150m  1:43.13 200m  2:19.77 250m  2:56.78 300m  3:33.55 350m  4:10.83 400m  4:45.83 
    30.75    35.52    36.86    36.64    37.01    36.77    37.28    35.00 
9. Jonas Kesnar (01) Czech Rep 9  4:35.67   745  
 50m    31.43 100m  1:06.00 150m  1:41.37 200m  2:16.88 250m  2:52.21 300m  3:27.25 350m  4:02.09 400m  4:35.67 
    31.43    34.57    35.37    35.51    35.33    35.04    34.84    33.58 
10. Rogier Dorsman (99) Netherlands 11  4:49.33   732  
 50m    31.24 100m  1:06.68 150m  1:43.08 200m  2:22.96 250m  2:59.50 300m  3:36.33 350m  4:13.18 400m  4:49.33 
    31.24    35.44    36.40    39.88    36.54    36.83    36.85    36.15 
11. Zhihua Zhou (93) China 8  4:49.51   722  
 50m    32.20 100m  1:07.78 150m  1:44.56 200m  2:21.31 250m  2:58.34 300m  3:35.43 350m  4:12.91 400m  4:49.51 
    32.20    35.58    36.78    36.75    37.03    37.09    37.48    36.60 
12. Jacob Liam Leach (00) COKN - GBR 9  4:39.86   712  
 50m    30.02 100m  1:04.47 150m  1:40.30 200m  2:16.08 250m  2:52.07 300m  3:27.83 350m  4:04.18 400m  4:39.86 
    30.02    34.45    35.83    35.78    35.99    35.76    36.35    35.68 
13. Justin Kaps (01) Germany 10  4:27.46   702  
 50m    30.81 100m  1:03.98 150m  1:37.50 200m  2:11.21 250m  2:45.54 300m  3:20.46 350m  3:54.87 400m  4:27.46 
    30.81    33.17    33.52    33.71    34.33    34.92    34.41    32.59 
14. Oliver Carter (00) WUSX - GBR 10  4:27.68   700  
 50m    29.71 100m  1:02.27 150m  1:34.93 200m  2:08.65 250m  2:42.69 300m  3:18.17 350m  3:52.69 400m  4:27.68 
    29.71    32.56    32.66    33.72    34.04    35.48    34.52    34.99 
15. Gino Caetano (94) Portugal 9  4:41.85   697  
 50m    32.17 100m  1:05.97 150m  1:41.15 200m  2:16.23 250m  2:51.82 300m  3:28.06 350m  4:04.95 400m  4:41.85 
    32.17    33.80    35.18    35.08    35.59    36.24    36.89    36.90 
16. Daniel Videira (92) Portugal 6  5:25.44   691  
 50m - 100m  1:17.47 150m  1:58.41 200m  2:40.21 250m  3:21.49 300m  4:03.65 350m - 400m  5:25.44 
 -  1:17.47    40.94    41.80    41.28    42.16 -  1:21.79 
17. Jonathan McGrath (93) Ireland 8  4:56.94   669  
 50m    34.71 100m  1:12.27 150m  1:49.91 200m  2:27.51 250m  3:05.45 300m  3:43.06 350m  4:21.27 400m  4:56.94 
    34.71    37.56    37.64    37.60    37.94    37.61    38.21    35.67 
18. Jarno Thierens (98) Belgium 10  4:33.20   658  
 50m    30.15 100m  1:04.21 150m  1:38.46 200m  2:14.13 250m  2:48.73 300m  3:24.45 350m  3:59.48 400m  4:33.20 
    30.15    34.06    34.25    35.67    34.60    35.72    35.03    33.72 
19. Thomas Van Wanrooij (02) Netherlands 13  4:32.75   644  
 50m    31.20 100m  1:05.24 150m  1:40.41 200m  2:15.59 250m  2:50.09 300m  3:25.67 350m  4:00.49 400m  4:32.75 
    31.20    34.04    35.17    35.18    34.50    35.58    34.82    32.26 
20. Carson Sanocki (99) USA 13  4:32.91   643  
 50m    29.80 100m  1:03.59 150m  1:37.80 200m  2:13.09 250m  2:47.48 300m  3:23.65 350m  3:59.52 400m  4:32.91 
    29.80    33.79    34.21    35.29    34.39    36.17    35.87    33.39 
21. Shamil Shahov (04) Azerbaijan 13  4:33.84   636  
 50m    30.43 100m  1:05.06 150m  1:40.52 200m  2:15.89 250m  2:50.51 300m  3:25.78 350m  4:00.95 400m  4:33.84 
    30.43    34.63    35.46    35.37    34.62    35.27    35.17    32.89 
21. Taliso Engel (02) Germany 13  4:33.83   636  
 50m    30.35 100m  1:04.81 150m  1:41.03 200m  2:15.76 250m  2:50.82 300m  3:25.48 350m  4:00.83 400m  4:33.83 
    30.35    34.46    36.22    34.73    35.06    34.66    35.35    33.00 
23. Sam De Visser (03) Belgium 9  4:52.56   623  
 50m    33.17 100m  1:09.55 150m  1:47.29 200m  2:25.96 250m  3:04.38 300m  3:41.88 350m  4:18.15 400m  4:52.56 
    33.17    36.38    37.74    38.67    38.42    37.50    36.27    34.41 
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24. Ruben Linhares (97) Portugal 8  5:05.37   615  
 50m    34.45 100m  1:12.95 150m  1:51.49 200m  2:30.97 250m  3:09.33 300m  3:48.40 350m  4:27.10 400m  5:05.37 
    34.45    38.50    38.54    39.48    38.36    39.07    38.70    38.27 
25. Felix-Ulli Fichtelmann (01) Germany 9  4:54.96   608  
 50m    31.89 100m  1:07.62 150m  1:44.89 200m  2:22.73 250m  3:01.56 300m  3:40.05 350m  4:18.23 400m  4:54.96 
    31.89    35.73    37.27    37.84    38.83    38.49    38.18    36.73 
26. James Brown (02) Royal Wolv 9  4:55.55   604  
 50m    32.18 100m  1:08.64 150m  1:46.18 200m  2:24.77 250m  3:02.84 300m  3:41.62 350m  4:18.90 400m  4:55.55 
    32.18    36.46    37.54    38.59    38.07    38.78    37.28    36.65 
27. Callum Pearson (96) Hastings 10  4:41.48   602  
 50m    31.48 100m  1:05.91 150m  1:41.44 200m  2:17.53 250m  2:54.16 300m  3:30.57 350m  4:06.99 400m  4:41.48 
    31.48    34.43    35.53    36.09    36.63    36.41    36.42    34.49 
28. Patrick Flanagan (97) Ireland 6  5:41.87   596  
 50m    40.23 100m  1:23.18 150m  2:05.77 200m  2:49.61 250m  3:32.95 300m  4:17.05 350m  4:59.68 400m  5:41.87 
    40.23    42.95    42.59    43.84    43.34    44.10    42.63    42.19 
29. Ahmed Ali (97) Egypt 6  5:41.98   595  
 50m    35.77 100m  1:15.13 150m  1:57.83 200m  2:42.37 250m  3:26.19 300m  4:12.56 350m  4:57.70 400m  5:41.98 
    35.77    39.36    42.70    44.54    43.82    46.37    45.14    44.28 
30. Marco Meneses (01) Portugal 11  5:10.35   593  
 50m    35.47 100m  1:14.83 150m  1:53.98 200m  2:34.11 250m  3:13.40 300m  3:53.18 350m  4:31.91 400m  5:10.35 
    35.47    39.36    39.15    40.13    39.29    39.78    38.73    38.44 
31. Leo McCrea (03) Switzerland 6  5:42.86   591  
 50m    37.42 100m  1:19.34 150m  2:02.98 200m  2:47.32 250m  3:31.99 300m  4:17.40 350m  5:01.72 400m  5:42.86 
    37.42    41.92    43.64    44.34    44.67    45.41    44.32    41.14 
32. Kieran Williams (04) Newquay 10  4:43.28   590  
 50m    30.13 100m  1:05.60 150m  1:41.58 200m  2:18.73 250m  2:54.82 300m  3:31.99 350m  4:08.14 400m  4:43.28 
    30.13    35.47    35.98    37.15    36.09    37.17    36.15    35.14 
33. Ahmad Hashad (00) Egypt 6  5:44.15   584  
 50m    37.70 100m  1:20.32 150m  2:03.92 200m  2:48.80 250m  3:33.05 300m  4:17.82 350m  5:01.53 400m  5:44.15 
    37.70    42.62    43.60    44.88    44.25    44.77    43.71    42.62 
34. Benjamin Grainger (03) KELW - GBR 10  4:46.32   572  
 50m    31.37 100m  1:07.17 150m  1:44.07 200m  2:20.51 250m  2:57.79 300m  3:34.48 350m  4:11.32 400m  4:46.32 
    31.37    35.80    36.90    36.44    37.28    36.69    36.84    35.00 
35. Mar Gunnarsson (99) Iceland 11  5:14.22   571  
 50m    34.61 100m  1:13.79 150m  1:53.10 200m  2:33.40 250m  3:13.85 300m  3:54.22 350m  4:34.04 400m  5:14.22 
    34.61    39.18    39.31    40.30    40.45    40.37    39.82    40.18 
35. Kaimar Kaldma (86) Estonia 12  4:56.39   571  
 50m    32.17 100m  1:08.72 150m  1:46.35 200m  2:23.29 250m  3:01.70 300m  3:41.04 350m  4:20.05 400m  4:56.39 
    32.17    36.55    37.63    36.94    38.41    39.34    39.01    36.34 
37. Ricardo Soares (99) Portugal 8  5:15.47   558  
 50m    35.97 100m  1:14.92 150m  1:54.34 200m  2:34.23 250m  3:14.67 300m  3:54.84 350m  4:35.89 400m  5:15.47 
    35.97    38.95    39.42    39.89    40.44    40.17    41.05    39.58 
38. Jieqiu Deng (98) China 12  4:59.98   551  
 50m    31.65 100m  1:08.21 150m  1:46.21 200m  2:24.52 250m  3:03.37 300m  3:42.89 350m  4:21.87 400m  4:59.98 
    31.65    36.56    38.00    38.31    38.85    39.52    38.98    38.11 
39. Malte Braunschweig (00) Germany 9  5:05.72   546  
 50m    33.78 100m  1:10.76 150m  1:48.79 200m  2:26.92 250m  3:06.04 300m  3:46.21 350m  4:26.56 400m  5:05.72 
    33.78    36.98    38.03    38.13    39.12    40.17    40.35    39.16 
40. Roan Brennan (06) Basildon Ph 9  5:08.71   530  
 50m    34.32 100m  1:12.37 150m  1:51.54 200m  2:30.65 250m  3:10.42 300m  3:50.72 350m  4:30.94 400m  5:08.71 
    34.32    38.05    39.17    39.11    39.77    40.30    40.22    37.77 
41. Sean O'Riordan (99) Ireland 13  4:52.57   521  
 50m    32.74 100m  1:09.49 150m  1:46.61 200m  2:24.10 250m  3:01.74 300m  3:39.29 350m  4:17.04 400m  4:52.57 
    32.74    36.75    37.12    37.49    37.64    37.55    37.75    35.53 
41. Conor Ballard (02) Leatherhead 10  4:55.41   521  
 50m    32.93 100m  1:09.71 150m  1:46.48 200m  2:24.55 250m  3:03.02 300m  3:41.61 350m  4:19.23 400m  4:55.41 
    32.93    36.78    36.77    38.07    38.47    38.59    37.62    36.18 
43. Luke Batty (05) Bolton Metro 9  5:12.31   512  
 50m    34.10 100m  1:12.74 150m  1:53.19 200m  2:33.21 250m  3:13.60 300m  3:53.76 350m  4:33.50 400m  5:12.31 
    34.10    38.64    40.45    40.02    40.39    40.16    39.74    38.81 
44. Charlie Coulam (03) Bridlington 10  4:57.89   508  
 50m    31.82 100m  1:08.39 150m  1:46.07 200m  2:25.59 250m  3:04.81 300m  3:44.66 350m  4:22.67 400m  4:57.89 
    31.82    36.57    37.68    39.52    39.22    39.85    38.01    35.22 
45. Bowen Zhang (00) China 11  5:27.07   507  
 50m    34.22 100m  1:13.39 150m  1:55.54 200m  2:38.71 250m  3:22.61 300m  4:05.71 350m  4:47.58 400m  5:27.07 
    34.22    39.17    42.15    43.17    43.90    43.10    41.87    39.49 
46. Tom Piggott (00) Oswestry Ott 10  4:58.68   504  
 50m    32.28 100m  1:08.95 150m  1:47.19 200m  2:25.83 250m  3:05.12 300m  3:43.32 350m  4:22.40 400m  4:58.68 
    32.28    36.67    38.24    38.64    39.29    38.20    39.08    36.28 
47. Joshua Grob (96) Nova Cent'n 8  5:28.25   495  
 50m    34.58 100m  1:13.08 150m  1:53.33 200m  2:34.36 250m  3:16.56 300m  4:00.19 350m  4:44.68 400m  5:28.25 
    34.58    38.50    40.25    41.03    42.20    43.63    44.49    43.57 
48. Cian Henry O'Riordan (02) Ireland 13  4:57.86   494  
 50m    32.47 100m  1:10.16 150m  1:47.55 200m  2:26.27 250m  3:02.81 300m  3:43.91 350m  4:22.35 400m  4:57.86 
    32.47    37.69    37.39    38.72    36.54    41.10    38.44    35.51 
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49. Luis Sanchez Barajas (96) Mexico 9  5:19.00   480  
 50m    34.78 100m  1:12.73 150m  1:52.57 200m  2:32.98 250m  3:14.63 300m  3:55.90 350m  4:37.99 400m  5:19.00 
    34.78    37.95    39.84    40.41    41.65    41.27    42.09    41.01 
50. Scott Hadley (98) Orion 8  5:36.53   459  
 50m    35.70 100m  1:16.04 150m  1:58.84 200m  2:41.82 250m  3:25.38 300m  4:09.32 350m  4:52.93 400m  5:36.53 
    35.70    40.34    42.80    42.98    43.56    43.94    43.61    43.60 
51. Tilemachos Pantazidis (04) Greece 9  5:24.33   457  
 50m    34.49 100m  1:14.37 150m  1:55.38 200m  2:37.43 250m  3:19.77 300m  4:03.09 350m  4:43.93 400m  5:24.33 
    34.49    39.88    41.01    42.05    42.34    43.32    40.84    40.40 
52. Kyle Hughes (01) WMWX - GBR 9  5:28.11   441  
 50m    35.06 100m  1:16.50 150m  1:58.42 200m  2:40.71 250m  3:23.10 300m  4:05.58 350m  4:47.57 400m  5:28.11 
    35.06    41.44    41.92    42.29    42.39    42.48    41.99    40.54 
53. Reilly Shanahan (00) Shrewsbury 9  5:29.51   436  
 50m    35.71 100m  1:17.62 150m  1:59.75 200m  2:43.72 250m  3:26.91 300m  4:09.16 350m  4:50.53 400m  5:29.51 
    35.71    41.91    42.13    43.97    43.19    42.25    41.37    38.98 
54. Xianquan Huang (99) China 8  5:42.62   435  
 50m    33.26 100m  1:10.74 150m - 200m  2:37.95 250m  4:57.33 300m - 350m - 400m  5:42.62 
    33.26    37.48 -  1:27.21  2:19.38 - -    45.29 
55. Maximilian Tulloch (05) Chalfont 9  5:34.05   418  
 50m    35.40 100m  1:16.81 150m  2:00.03 200m  2:42.81 250m  3:25.90 300m  4:08.74 350m  4:52.44 400m  5:34.05 
    35.40    41.41    43.22    42.78    43.09    42.84    43.70    41.61 
56. F Carcamo Arana (90) Spain 6  6:26.93   411  
 50m    40.84 100m  1:27.60 150m  2:15.88 200m  3:06.24 250m  3:56.31 300m  4:47.72 350m  5:38.12 400m  6:26.93 
    40.84    46.76    48.28    50.36    50.07    51.41    50.40    48.81 
57. Leo Johnson (93) Out To Swim 8  5:53.42   396  
 50m    39.00 100m  1:21.89 150m  2:06.07 200m  2:51.73 250m  3:37.33 300m  4:23.25 350m  5:08.80 400m  5:53.42 
    39.00    42.89    44.18    45.66    45.60    45.92    45.55    44.62 
58. Balthazar Bradshaw (06) Brompton 10  5:23.82   395  
 50m    37.16 100m  1:16.91 150m  1:58.01 200m  2:39.49 250m  3:21.59 300m  4:02.46 350m  4:44.09 400m  5:23.82 
    37.16    39.75    41.10    41.48    42.10    40.87    41.63    39.73 
59. Johannes Weinberg (02) Germany 11  5:55.73   394  
 50m    36.38 100m  1:19.74 150m  2:05.28 200m  2:51.04 250m  3:37.98 300m  4:24.82 350m  5:11.67 400m  5:55.73 
    36.38    43.36    45.54    45.76    46.94    46.84    46.85    44.06 
60. Ethan Naisbitt (03) Pioneer 79 9  5:41.84   390  
 50m    35.86 100m  1:17.70 150m  2:03.17 200m  2:49.65 250m  3:31.87 300m  4:15.87 350m  4:59.59 400m  5:41.84 
    35.86    41.84    45.47    46.48    42.22    44.00    43.72    42.25 
61. Adam Donnachie (00) Eastkilbride 8  5:56.49   386  
 50m    36.91 100m  1:20.49 150m  2:05.18 200m  2:51.56 250m  3:36.77 300m  4:23.53 350m  5:09.57 400m  5:56.49 
    36.91    43.58    44.69    46.38    45.21    46.76    46.04    46.92 
62. Gudfinnur Karlsson (88) Iceland 11  5:59.75   381  
 50m    40.26 100m  1:23.97 150m  2:09.41 200m  2:54.46 250m  3:39.80 300m  4:25.68 350m  5:12.83 400m  5:59.75 
    40.26    43.71    45.44    45.05    45.34    45.88    47.15    46.92 
63. Benjamin Pope (04) Havant & Wat 8  6:04.68   361  
 50m    37.92 100m  1:20.34 150m  2:06.88 200m  2:54.30 250m  3:42.54 300m  4:31.05 350m  5:19.17 400m  6:04.68 
    37.92    42.42    46.54    47.42    48.24    48.51    48.12    45.51 
64. Sebastian Williams (04) Mt Kelly 6  6:49.08   348  
 50m    46.48 100m  1:37.78 150m  2:31.71 200m  3:25.58 250m  4:18.11 300m  5:08.42 350m  6:00.37 400m  6:49.08 
    46.48    51.30    53.93    53.87    52.53    50.31    51.95    48.71 
65. Sebastian Haregard (02) Sweden 7  6:45.96   325  
 50m    40.32 100m  1:28.17 150m  2:18.86 200m  3:11.73 250m  5:54.58 300m  5:00.51 350m - 400m  6:45.96 
    40.32    47.85    50.69    52.87  2:42.85    05.93 -  1:45.45 
66. Matthew Davies (04) RomseyTotton 9  6:09.68   309  
 50m    38.44 100m  1:23.56 150m  2:10.87 200m  2:58.84 250m - 300m  4:38.25 350m - 400m  6:09.68 
    38.44    45.12    47.31    47.97 -  1:39.41 -  1:31.43 
67. Samuel Whearty (02) Colchester 9  6:10.53   306  
 50m    39.34 100m  1:23.72 150m  2:10.55 200m  2:58.83 250m  3:47.67 300m  4:37.30 350m  5:26.48 400m  6:10.53 
    39.34    44.38    46.83    48.28    48.84    49.63    49.18    44.05 
68. Bruce Dee (06) Northampton 6  7:15.30   288  
 50m    50.14 100m  1:47.23 150m  2:44.72 200m  3:39.71 250m  4:34.62 300m  5:30.87 350m  6:23.70 400m  7:15.30 
    50.14    57.09    57.49    54.99    54.91    56.25    52.83    51.60 
69. Sam Downie (06) Musselburgh 9  6:19.32   286  
 50m    41.52 100m  1:29.48 150m  2:18.54 200m  3:08.18 250m  3:57.50 300m  4:47.57 350m  5:33.15 400m  6:19.32 
    41.52    47.96    49.06    49.64    49.32    50.07    45.58    46.17 
70. Alexander Hobbs (05) Mt Kelly 7  7:03.75   285  
 50m    45.78 100m  1:38.24 150m  2:33.26 200m - 250m  4:22.39 300m - 350m  6:12.40 400m  7:03.75 
    45.78    52.46    55.02 -  1:49.13 -  1:50.01    51.35 
71. Cameron Hemphill (03) Carnegie 10  6:05.18   275  
 50m    38.09 100m  1:21.98 150m  2:08.51 200m  2:55.68 250m  3:43.37 300m  4:32.09 350m  5:19.24 400m  6:05.18 
    38.09    43.89    46.53    47.17    47.69    48.72    47.15    45.94 
72. William Whitehead (05) Eckington 8  7:33.58   187  
 50m    44.99 100m  1:41.54 150m  2:38.80 200m  3:37.04 250m  4:35.98 300m  5:36.13 350m  6:35.86 400m  7:33.58 
    44.99    56.55    57.26    58.24    58.94  1:00.15    59.73    57.72 
  Patryk Biskup (98) Poland 9 DNC     
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EVENT 205 Womens MC 200m Freestyle            

Open Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Jessica-Jane Applegate (96) NORT - GBR 14  2:07.80   871     29.73  1:02.14  1:34.92 
2. Leanne Smith (88) USA 3  3:38.04   825     48.36  1:43.55  2:40.17 
3. Monica Boggioni (98) Italy 5  2:58.21   788     40.35  1:25.40  2:11.68 
4. Louise Fiddes (01) HATT - GBR 14  2:14.15   753     30.65  1:04.44  1:39.06 
5. Pernilla Lindberg (94) Sweden 14  2:16.73   711     31.53  1:06.35  1:41.46 
6. Chloe Davies (98) AMMY - GBR 14  2:19.25   673     32.03  1:07.58  1:43.52 
7. Amisa Kitano (03) Japan 14  2:19.76   666     31.65  1:07.12  1:43.74 
8. Yui Lam Chan (03) Hong Kong 14  2:19.89   664     33.01  1:08.27  1:44.21 
9. Suzanna Hext (88) SWDW - GBR 5  3:11.26 GB  637     41.03  1:29.50  2:19.78 
10. Sui Kei Cheong (02) Hong Kong 14  2:22.93   623     33.39  1:09.02  1:46.22 
11. Mami Inoue (99) Japan 14  2:24.23   606     32.59  1:08.59  1:46.22 
12. Danielle Hartin (02) BAST - GBR 14  2:25.98   585     32.96  1:10.67  1:49.36 
13. Ho Ying Cheung (03) Hong Kong 14  2:27.48   567     34.19  1:11.57  1:49.64 
14. Georgia Sheffield (05) SAFN - GBR 14  2:27.72   564     33.21  1:10.99  1:50.02 
15. Fern Ioannou (03) Wycombe Dist 14  2:27.90   562     33.36  1:11.95  1:50.93 
16. Megan Neave (03) DERA - GBR 14  2:28.01   561     32.94  1:10.54  1:50.47 
17. Leslie Cichocki (88) USA 14  2:31.59   522     34.64  1:13.23  1:53.00 
18. Tessa Marcos (96) France 14  2:33.54   502     34.94  1:15.15  1:55.55 
19. Justine Morrier (97) Canada 14  2:33.86   499     34.40  1:14.60  1:54.39 
20. Maely Chevallier (04) France 14  2:36.41   475     34.97  1:14.16  1:56.07 
21. Ellie Challis (04) COPT - GBR 3  4:25.18 GB  458   1:01.75  2:08.65  3:17.53 
22. Tamsin Aimee Neef (03) Germany 14  2:40.25   442     35.62  1:15.82  1:58.72 
23. Amy Macfarlane (93) Motherwell W 14  2:46.04   397     35.62  1:16.95  2:01.91 
24. Charli Vines (98) Harrogate 14  2:50.41   367     37.42  1:22.18  2:05.72 
25. L Castillo Hernandez (98) Spain 4  6:16.76   105   1:31.51  3:05.96  4:42.63 
  Tully Kearney (97) MANN - GBR 5 DNC        
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EVENT 206 Mens MC 200m Freestyle              

Open Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Thomas Hamer (98) STMN - GBR 14  1:56.41   982     27.46    56.31  1:26.02 
2. Jordan Catchpole (99) NORT - GBR 14  1:57.99   943     27.63    58.14  1:27.90 
3. Reece Dunn (95) PLYW - GBR 14  1:59.23   914     27.63    58.10  1:28.81 
4. Takayuki Suzuki (87) Japan 4  3:03.98   872     39.94  1:26.58  2:15.17 
5. Dylan Broom (02) TDOY - GBR 14  2:02.10   851     27.85    57.96  1:29.26 
6. George Kelman-Johns (01) SBOW - GBR 14  2:02.58   841     27.39    57.33  1:29.24 
7. Keichi Nakajima (98) Japan 14  2:03.58   820     26.39    56.65  1:29.60 
8. Louis Lawlor (02) WCGX - GBR 14  2:03.71   818     27.73    58.41  1:31.08 
9. Antoni Ponce Bertran (87) Spain 5  2:34.48   804     37.12  1:15.43  1:54.85 
10. Nathan Maillet (98) France 14  2:04.85   796     28.14  1:00.38  1:32.87 
11. Tyler Ioannou (98) WYCS - GBR 14  2:04.98   793     29.14  1:00.17  1:32.45 
12. Robert Isak Jonsson (01) Iceland 14  2:05.17   789     28.46    59.93  1:32.35 
13. Nader Khalili (01) Finland 14  2:06.02   774     28.48  1:00.30  1:33.43 
14. Alex Rosser (96) TDOY - GBR 14  2:06.67   762     28.23    59.29  1:32.57 
15. Conner Morrison (97) NDAX - GBR 14  2:07.64   744     28.54  1:00.22  1:32.99 
16. Rhys Davies (01) PEMY - GBR 14  2:08.76   725     28.31  1:00.41  1:34.42 
17. Jack Milne (01) MDCX - GBR 14  2:10.80   692     28.82  1:01.74  1:36.19 
18. Bram Daalman (03) Netherlands 14  2:11.20   685     29.16  1:02.16  1:37.25 
19. J Labrador Fernandez (01) Spain 14  2:13.04   657     28.96  1:02.29  1:38.59 
20. Aymeric Parmentier (93) Belgium 14  2:13.35   653     29.13  1:02.06  1:37.44 
21. Cameron Vearncombe (02) Newquay 14  2:13.81   646     29.60  1:03.56  1:39.30 
22. Aaron Putz (96) South Africa 14  2:14.89   631     30.27  1:04.35  1:39.40 
23. Joshua Fairchild (98) Co Coventry 14  2:15.33   625     31.06  1:05.77  1:40.71 
24. Simon Blaise (96) France 14  2:16.03   615     29.72  1:04.15  1:40.67 
25. Angus Leckonby (02) Scarborough 14  2:17.66   593     31.04  1:05.80  1:41.88 
26. Evan Holt (03) Cockermouth 14  2:17.91   590     31.63  1:06.34  1:42.18 
27. Gavin Roberts (99) WCGX - GBR 14  2:17.98   589     30.12  1:03.87  1:40.84 
28. Matthis Daniel (98) France 14  2:18.70   580     30.43  1:05.23  1:41.81 
29. Matthew Scott (99) Bridge O Don 14  2:21.48   547     30.84  1:07.76  1:46.54 
30. Logan Smith (03) Motherwell W 14  2:21.77   543     30.62  1:07.50  1:45.32 
31. A Meneses Medero (99) Spain 14  2:23.58   523     31.59  1:07.29  1:45.58 
32. Owen Garsides (01) KingstonHull 14  2:23.70   522     31.21  1:06.93  1:45.67 
33. Dylan Bleakley (03) Musselburgh 14  2:24.06   518     31.03  1:06.60  1:44.15 
34. Ryan Potter (03) Blackpool Aq 14  2:24.60   512     31.01    56.91  1:46.31 
35. Ivo Rocha (90) Portugal 5  2:59.68   510     43.32  1:28.39  2:13.61 
36. Muhammad Zulkafly (95) Malaysia 5  3:04.69   470     39.10  1:26.78  2:15.36 
37. Joseph Greaves (03) Littleh'pton 14  2:29.50   463     33.44  1:12.97  1:53.50 
38. George Eldredge (01) London Dis 14  2:30.26   456     32.45  1:09.14 - 
39. Jason Cobb (01) Bucksburn 14  2:30.79   451     33.19  1:12.33  1:52.12 
40. Taneli Harkonen (97) Finland 14  2:32.73   434     35.09  1:12.62  1:52.58 
41. Hjortur Ingvarsson (95) Iceland 5  3:15.91   394     44.52  1:32.83  2:26.05 
42. Zeyad Nael (00) Egypt 5  3:16.02   393     44.50  1:32.73  2:23.70 
43. Harvey Phillips (04) Louth 4  4:01.54   385     55.31  1:56.67  2:59.64 
44. Conor Freeman (01) Leic Peng 14  2:40.88   372     34.04  1:13.14  1:57.66 
45. Liam Hardy (03) Co Manch Aq 14  2:42.42   361     35.80  1:18.53  2:03.13 
46. Jakub Kozlowski (96) Poland 4  4:08.66   353     51.95  1:53.32  3:01.22 
47. Bin Sun (98) China 5  3:31.39   313     47.16  1:43.28  2:40.22 
48. Jamie Salvador-Swords (02) Exmouth 14  2:53.36   297     38.73  1:23.50  2:09.92 
49. Youssef Elsayed (97) Egypt 3  5:05.55   236   1:06.51  2:24.62  3:45.76 
50. Alaa Mersa (04) Egypt 5  3:55.25   227     54.57  1:55.68  2:56.18 
51. Joao Pinho (92) Portugal 5  4:49.14   122   1:05.33  2:18.30  3:32.80 
 


